( i;I.23 Autoguidovie S.p.A.

Direzione: 123|VARZI

© Partenzail 2/02/PM tra 6:10 e 18:45

o

Tabella oraria

BRALLO DI PREGOLA
Pratolungo - SP186

Colleri

BRALLO DI PREGOLA
Colleri (Chiesa) -
SP186

Colleri

BRALLO DI PREGOLA
Colleri (Parco
Astronomico) - SP186

Colleri

BRALLO DI PREGOLA
Feligara-SP186

Colleri
BRALLO DI PREGOLA
Feligara (Giardinetto)

-SP186

Pregola

BRALLO DI PREGOLA
Selva - Del Sole/Roma
Pregola

BRALLO DI PREGOLA
Municipio/Del Pozzo
Pregola

BRALLO DI PREGOLA
Pregola (Chiesa) -
SP89

Pregola

BRALLO DI PREGOLA
Pregola (Bivio) -
SP186

Pregola

BRALLO DI PREGOLA
Casone (Bivio) - SP186

Casanova di Destra

6:10

6:13

6:13

6:16

6:17

6:19

6:20

6:23

6:27

10:45

10:48

10:48

10:51

10:52

10:54

10:55

10:58

11:02

13:45

13:48

13:48

13:51

13:52

13:54

13:55

13:58

14:02

16:15

16:18

16:18

16:21

16:22

16:24

16:25

16:28

16:32

18:45

18:48

18:48

18:51

18:52

18:54

18:55

18:58

19:02



S.MARGHERITA
STAFFORA
S.Margherita - SP186

Casanova di Destra

S.MARGHERITA
STAFFORA Massinigo
(Fornace) - SP186

Casanova di Destra

S.MARGHERITA
STAFFORA Massinigo
(Camping) - SP186

Casanova di Destra

S.MARGHERITA
STAFFORA Sala -
SP186

Casanova di Destra

S.MARGHERITA
STAFFORA Sala -
SP186, 32C

Casanova di Destra

S.MARGHERITA
STAFFORA
Vallechiara (Bivio

Montemartino)
Varzi

MENCONICO Canova
-SP186

Varzi

MENCONICO Mulino
S.Pietro-SP186

Varzi

VARZI S.Martino -
SP186

Varzi
VARZI Casa Boriani -
SP186

Varzi

VARZI Ranzi - SP186

Varzi

VARZI Mazza, 123
Varzi

VARZI Umberto
I/Lombardia

Varzi

VARZI Della Fiera

Varzi

6:31

6:34

6:34

6:35

6:37

6:39

6:44

6:44

6:46

6:47

6:48

6:51

6:52

6:54
%

11:06

11:09

11:09

11:10

11:12

11:14

11:19

11:19

11:21

11:22

11:23

11:26

11:27

11:29
%

14:06

14:09

14:09

14:10

14:12

14:14

14:19

14:19

14:21

14:22

14:23

14:26

14:27

14:29
9

16:36

16:39

16:39

16:40

16:42

16:44

16:49

16:49

16:51

16:52

16:53

16:56

16:57

16:59
9

19:06

19:09

19:09

19:10

19:12

19:14

19:19

19:19

19:21

19:22

19:23

19:26

19:27

19:29
9



@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita



	Autoguidovie S.p.A.
	Tabella oraria


