



123

Autoguidovie S.p.A.

Direzione: 123|VARZI ▾

① Partenza il 2/02/PM tra 6:10 e 18:45

Tabella oraria

STAZIONE	6:10	10:45	13:45	16:15	18:45
BRALLO DI PREGOLA Pratolungo - SP186 Colleri	6:10 →	10:45 →	13:45 →	16:15 →	18:45 →
BRALLO DI PREGOLA Colleri (Chiesa) - SP186 Colleri	6:13	10:48	13:48	16:18	18:48
BRALLO DI PREGOLA Colleri (Parco Astronomico) - SP186 Colleri	6:13	10:48	13:48	16:18	18:48
BRALLO DI PREGOLA Feligara - SP186 Colleri	6:16	10:51	13:51	16:21	18:51
BRALLO DI PREGOLA Feligara (Giardinetto) - SP186 Pregola	6:17	10:52	13:52	16:22	18:52
BRALLO DI PREGOLA Selva - Del Sole/Roma Pregola	6:19	10:54	13:54	16:24	18:54
BRALLO DI PREGOLA Municipio/Del Pozzo Pregola	6:20	10:55	13:55	16:25	18:55
BRALLO DI PREGOLA Pregola (Chiesa) - SP89 Pregola	-	-	-	-	-
BRALLO DI PREGOLA Pregola (Bivio) - SP186 Pregola	6:23	10:58	13:58	16:28	18:58
BRALLO DI PREGOLA Casone (Bivio) - SP186 Casanova di Destra	6:27	11:02	14:02	16:32	19:02

S.MARGHERITA STAFFORA S.Margherita - SP186 Casanova di Destra	6:31 11:06 14:06 16:36 19:06
S.MARGHERITA STAFFORA Massinigo (Fornace) - SP186 Casanova di Destra	6:34 11:09 14:09 16:39 19:09
S.MARGHERITA STAFFORA Massinigo (Camping) - SP186 Casanova di Destra	6:34 11:09 14:09 16:39 19:09
S.MARGHERITA STAFFORA Sala - SP186 Casanova di Destra	6:35 11:10 14:10 16:40 19:10
S.MARGHERITA STAFFORA Sala - SP186, 32C Casanova di Destra	6:37 11:12 14:12 16:42 19:12
S.MARGHERITA STAFFORA Vallechiara (Bivio Montemartino) Varzi	6:39 11:14 14:14 16:44 19:14
MENCONICO Canova - SP186 Varzi	6:44 11:19 14:19 16:49 19:19
MENCONICO Mulino S.Pietro - SP186 Varzi	6:44 11:19 14:19 16:49 19:19
VARZI S.Martino - SP186 Varzi	6:46 11:21 14:21 16:51 19:21
VARZI Casa Boriani - SP186 Varzi	6:47 11:22 14:22 16:52 19:22
VARZI Ranzi - SP186 Varzi	6:48 11:23 14:23 16:53 19:23
VARZI Mazza, 123 Varzi	6:51 11:26 14:26 16:56 19:26
VARZI Umberto I/Lombardia Varzi	6:52 11:27 14:27 16:57 19:27
VARZI Della Fiera Varzi	6:54 → 11:29 → 14:29 → 16:59 → 19:29 →

 Solo entrata

 Solo uscita